
Name Number email Location 

Gracie Erwin 8287345225 eerwin@hvlnc.gov wherever

Leslie Carey peaceofmovement@gmail.com wherever

Fred Nace (828) 595-0421 fred@vintagephotoscan.com Downtown Main Street

Jim Boyd (864) 266-6625 jimboyd@beverly-hanks.com Downtown Main Street

Chris Berg (864) 414-4113 cshapenote@hotmail.com 7th Ave Biz District

Bill Moore (828) 697-1692 moorew@bellsouth.net 7th Ave Biz District

John Evers (443) 989-8517 dailyjae@yahoo.com Sullivan Park

gordie, the Curmudgeon(828) 393-0297 mgvalliant@yahoo.com 7th Ave Biz District

Bryan Byrd (828) 424-0976 b2@hendorealtor.com 7th Ave Biz District

Ameena Zia (314) 435-3614 ameenamzia@gmail.com wherever

Mary Ellen Kustin (301) 448-2056 maryellenESB@gmail.com Sullivan Park

Rick Humiston (828) 215-6877 drhumiston@att.net wherever

Garrett Gardin (828) 231-6636 ggardin@hvlnc.gov 7th Ave Biz District

Melanie Stephenson(828) 974-6305 melanierenee77@gmail.com Martin Luther King Park

Geri Conley (882) 838-8230 geri5@att.net Downtown Main Street

Holly Gordon (706) 876-8545 holly@hollygordonrealty.com
Martin Luther King 

Park

Karie Salser (828) 606-7620 karie.salser@remax.net Martin Luther King Park

Gigi Daniels (828) 275-0382 gdaniels2127@gmail.com wherever

Katrina Hichman (828) 242-4952 kqh1000@gmail.com 7th Ave Biz District

Beth Stang (828) 337-5678bethwstang@gmail.com wherever

Susan Patrick (305) 393-5550susiecomet@gmail.com wherever

Ann Twiggs (614) 570-7933Hville3twiggs@gmail.com Martin Luther King Park

Thomas Hoagland(630) 664-8471trhmt1@yahoo.com wherever

Rebecca Mutsaers(269) 267-6730rpalmer313@gmail.com Sullivan Park

Crystal Cauley(828) 489-2213bbnofwnc@gmail.com Sullivan Park

Charles Bishop(828) 641-1838CharlesBishop2017@gmail.comDowntown Main Street

Connie Hanna(828) 226-3657ConchitaNC@yahoo.com Sullivan Park

Bryan Byrd (828) 424-0976b2@hendorealtor.com 7th Ave Biz District

Lisa Emery (828) 808-4224lisaemery7@gmail.com Sullivan Park

Tom Hoagland (630) 664-8471trh_mt1@yahoo.com Downtown Main Street
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